18/05/2018

Rank i»¢Class Sail No.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
9th
9th

Rank

1st Zest
2nd  Zest
3rd Zest
4th Zest

Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva

Feva

in¢Class Sail
No.

7

20

21

32

7054
7070
7045
7067
7056
7048
7049
7046
7047
7050
7052
7055

School

Independent Association of Prep Schools Regatta (Under 11s)

School

St Peter's School
West Hill Park
Brambletye School
Walhampton School
Walhampton School
Hall Grove

Perrott Hill
Brambletye School
Hall Grove

Prince's Mead

Prince's Mead

Tower House School

Churchers College Junior

School

Sunninghill Preparatory

School

Sunninghill Preparatory

School

Walthamstow Hall Junior

School

WPNSA & ASWC

Results are provisional as of 14:04 on May 16, 2018

Fevai»iClass

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
William James
Sabine Potter
Finley Southon
Henry May
Portia Carrell
Oliver Stroyberg
Alistair Shirley
Thomas Garrood
Luca McDowell
Dessie Jack
Max Pemberton

Finn Heath

Helm Tally CrewName

83
91
67

Joshua John-Ringe
Pippa Sproul
Archie Southon
Oliver Hoffman
Grace Cecil-Wright

Felix Jackson

Ottilie Brazier-Pethick
William Addison Smith

Gregory Pyne
George Barfield
Milly Davis
Arthur Hampshire

ZestinsClass

Crew Tally R1

84 (13.0 DNF)
92 (13.0 DNF)
68 (13.0 DNC)
90 (13.0 DNF)
88 (13.0 DNF)
74 (13.0 DNF)
76 (13.0 DNF)
70 (13.0 DNF)
72 (13.0 DNF)
78 (13.0 DNF)
80 (13.0 DNF)
86 (13.0 DNF)

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Ollie Williams

Erin Pank

Archie Munro-Price

Laura Elms

https://www.sailwave.com/results/WPNSA/2018_IAPS_Regatta/Under_11soverall.htm

Helm
Tally
13
39

41

65

CrewName

Poppy Kilpatrick

Gabriel O'Donnell

Valentine Foote

India Vanderlanh-

McKoewn

Crew
Tally
14

40

42

64

R1

1.0

(8.0)

2.0

(4.0)

R2
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
7.0

13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC

R2

2.0

1.0

4.0

Sailwave results for Independent Association of Prep Schools Regatta (Under 11s) at WPNSA & ASWC 2018

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
7.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC

R3

(4.0)

1.0

3.0

2.0

R4
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
13.0 RET
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC

Total
16.0
19.0
23.0
26.0
28.0
29.0
41.0
46.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0

Nett
3.0

6.0

10.0
13.0
15.0
16.0
28.0
33.0
39.0
39.0
39.0
39.0

Total

8.0

14.0

10.0

13.0

Nett

4.0

6.0

6.0

9.0
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18/05/2018

Rank i»¢Class Sail

No.
5th Zest 28
6th Zest 1
7th Zest 10
8th Zest 16
9th Zest 3
10th Zest 24
11th  Zest 15
12th  Zest 9
13th  Zest 5
14th  Zest 8
15th  Zest 18
16th  Zest 4
17th  Zest 25
18th  Zest 30
19th  Zest 2
20th  Zest 6
21st  Zest 27
22nd Zest 29
23rd  Zest 26
23rd  Zest 31
23rd Zest 33
23rd Zest 1

School

The Buchan School
Beeston Hall School

Glendower Preparatory
School

Ryde School - Junior
Castle Court School

Terra Nova

Port Regis

Eagle House School
Castle Court School
Eagle House School

Ryde School - Junior

Castle Court School

Terra Nova

Tower House School

Broomwood Hall School

Castle Court School

The Buchan School

Tower House School

The Buchan School

Twyford School

St Peter's School

Hall Grove

HelmName

Nickolas Ellis
Ollie Means

India Eastwood

Patrick Atkinson

Aoifa Marchant

Thomas Hatton

Simon Aggett
Sam Hern
Freya Coupe
Harry Franklin

Marcus Wetherall

Tilly Brewer

Thomas Brough-Byatte

Toby Williams

Freya Atkinson

Arthur Wright

Max Cope

Billy James

Archie Dunn

Freddie Tucker

Max Christie

Jemima Fry

https://www.sailwave.com/results/WPNSA/2018_IAPS_Regatta/Under_11soverall.htm

Helm
Tally

55
1
19

31
5

47

29
17
9

15
35

59

1"

53

57

51

63

81

21

CrewName

Daisy Cope
Harry Parker
Emily Nurock

Hugo Gallerwood

Imogen Sharam

Freddie Lomas

Rupert Balmain
Alfie Watson
Eva de Niro
Sam Groom

Angus Middleton-Leal

Cara Siggers

Freddy Harrison

Rex Singlehurst

Lucy Carr

Oliver Slade

Ewan McConnell Cero

Ed Slack

Charlie Mugan

George Bailey

Lola Read

Sophie Stroyberg

Crew
Tally

56
2
20

32
6

48

30
18
10
16
36

50

60

12

54

58

52

62

82

22

R1

3.0
6.0
(10.0)

9.0

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

11.0
5.0
12.0
(17.0)
16.0
(34.0
DNC)
15.0

14.0
7.0
(34.0
DNC)
13.0
(34.0

DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

Sailwave results for Independent Association of Prep Schools Regatta (Under 11s) at WPNSA & ASWC 2018

R2

5.0
6.0
8.0

(11.0)
9.0

7.0

10.0
14.0
12.0
13.0

(34.0
DNS)

16.0
15.0
(34.0

DNF)
(34.0

DNC)
34.0 DNC
(34.0
DNC)
34.0 DNF
34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

R3

(6.0)
5.0
8.0

7.0
10.0

9.0

(14.0)
(16.0)
12.0
13.0
15.0

19.0
(34.0
DNC)
18.0
34.0 DNC
11.0
34.0 DNC
17.0
34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

R4

5.0
(9.0)
6.0

8.0
7.0

10.0

12.0
15.0
(13.0)
14.0
11.0

16.0
34.0

DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

Total

19.0
26.0
32.0

35.0
60.0

60.0

47.0
50.0
49.0
57.0
76.0

85.0

98.0

100.0

109.0

113.0

115.0

119.0

136.0

136.0

136.0

136.0

Nett

13.0
17.0
22.0

24.0
26.0

26.0

33.0
34.0
36.0
40.0
42.0

51.0

64.0

66.0

75.0

79.0

81.0

85.0

102.0

102.0

102.0

102.0
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18/05/2018

Rank i»¢Class Sail

23rd

23rd

23rd

23rd

23rd

23rd

23rd

Zest

Zest

Zest

Zest

Zest

Zest

Zest

No.
12

13

14

17

19

22

23

School

Horris Hill School

Perrott Hill

Perrott Hill

Ryde School - Junior

St Faiths

Terra Nova

Terra Nova

Sailwave results for Independent Association of Prep Schools Regatta (Under 11s) at WPNSA & ASWC 2018

HelmName

Toby McCorquodale
Cruise

Jemima Owen

Sam Gordon

Sam Osborne
Charlie Goodman

Sam Latham

Lilly Carroll

Helm
Tally
23
25
27
33
37

43

45

http://www.wpnsa.org.uk/events/independent-association-of-prep-schools-iaps-regatta-1

https://www.sailwave.com/results/WPNSA/2018_IAPS_Regatta/Under_11soverall.htm

CrewName Crew
Tally
Arthur Woods 24
Liberty Pope 26
Lucy Duval 28
George Green 34
Sam Macfadyen 38
Sebastian Dawson- 44
Skinner
Hannah Dabbs 46

R1

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

R2

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4

www.sailwave.com

R3

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0DNC

34.0 DNC

34.0 DNC

R4

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

Total

136.0

136.0

136.0

136.0

136.0

136.0

136.0

Nett

102.0

102.0

102.0

102.0

102.0

102.0

102.0

https://aswc.co.uk/
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18/05/2018

Rank i»¢Class Sail No.

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva
Feva

Feva

7072
7071
7076
7052
3474
7070
7082
7047
7048
7053
7067
6272
7055
7054
43

5717
7050
3075
7049
7045
7046
7056

Independent Association of Prep Schools Regatta (Under 13s)

School
Walhampton School
Walhampton School

St. Johns College School

Hall Grove
Sedbergh School
Walhampton School
West Hill Park
Eagle House School
Eagle House School
Highfield School
Ardingly College
Saint Ronans

Horris Hill School
Highfield School

Millfield Preparatory School

Castle Court

Hall Grove
Farleigh School
Terra Nova
Brambletye School
Brambletye School

Tower House School

WPNSA & ASWC

Results are provisional as of 16:11 on May 17, 2018

HelmName
Sam Webb
Santi Crosby
Joey Taylor
Oscar Fry
Sam Gunning
George May
Finlay Craigen
Jasper Kirkby
Josh West
Lottie Glaister
Kasper Collier
Luka Franklin
George Bell
Euan Wilson
Grace Davey
Edward Schuster Bruce
Kaitlyn Wyatt
Edmund Hall
Bertie Hatton
Theo Turner
Ralph Haycock

Leo Rosandic

https://www.sailwave.com/results/WPNSA/2018_IAPS_Regatta/Under_13s._overall.htm

Fevai»iClass

Helm Tally CrewName

105
103
95
79
93
101
107
7
73
81
99
91
85
83
87
89
77
21
109
67
69
97

Freddie May

Tom Ling

Johnnie Rudd
James Woolcock
Millie Gunning
Hugo Anderson
Charlotte Beardsall
Oliver Whitehead
Emilie Harper
Emilia House

Ben Somers
William Gaffney
Callum Mackay
Oscar Marshall-Lee
Katy Lowe

Daniel Coupe
Edward Bratt
Patrick Hall

Ben Lees-Jones
Constance Turner
Leon Gurel

Charlie Bark

Crew Tally
106
104
96
80
94
102
108
72
74
82
100

86
84
88
90
78
22
110
68
70
98

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1
(2.0)
4.0
1.0
3.0
(9.0)
5.0
7.0
8.0
(13.0)
10.0
1.0
6.0
(15.0)
(17.0)
19.0
16.0
12.0
18.0
14.0
(21.0)
(22.0)
20.0

R2
2.0
1.0
(4.0)
(7.0)
3.0
6.0
(12.0)
5.0
9.0
(11.0)
8.0
13.0
14.0
10.0
(20.0)
(17.0)
(21.0)
16.0
15.0
18.0
19.0
22.0

Sailwave results for Independent Association of Prep Schools Regatta (Under 13s) at WPNSA & ASWC 2018

R3
1.0
(5.0)
2.0
4.0
3.0
(10.0)
8.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
(16.0)
13.0
1.0
15.0
12.0
14.0
20.0
(19.0)
(23.0 DNF)
17.0
18.0
21.0

R4
2.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

5.0

4.0

(11.0)

7.0

10.0

12.0
(16.0)

8.0

14.0

13.0

15.0

19.0

17.0

23.0 DNC
20.0

18.0
(23.0 RET)

Total
7.0
11.0
10.0
20.0
24.0
26.0
31.0
30.0
36.0
40.0
47.0
48.0
48.0
56.0
64.0
62.0
72.0
70.0
75.0
76.0
77.0
86.0

Nett
5.0

6.0

6.0

13.0
15.0
16.0
19.0
19.0
23.0
29.0
31.0
32.0
33.0
39.0
44.0
45.0
51.0
51.0
52.0
55.0
55.0
63.0
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18/05/2018

Rank i»¢Class Sail

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

6th
7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

24th
25th

Zest
Zest
Zest

Zest
Zest

Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest

Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest
Zest

Zest
Zest

No.
13
6
25

26

30
31
17

20
27
16

18
21

11
33
14
19
24
22

29

Sailwave results for Independent Association of Prep Schools Regatta (Under 13s) at WPNSA & ASWC 2018

ZestiniClass

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

School HelmName Helm CrewName Crew R1
Tally Tally
Hoebridge School Robert Mawdsley 25 Gemma Mawdsley 26 2.0
Beeston Hall School Henry Means 11 Harry Parker 12 1.0
Stroud School, King Edward VI Oliver Peter 49 Sam De Hartog 50 (3.0)
Preparator
Castle Court School Oliver Stuart 15 Noah Hensher 16 4.0
Stroud School, King Edward VI Oliver Thompson 51 Benjamin Meirion- 52 6.0
Preparator Williams
Millfield Preparatory School Josh Hawkins 13 Stasha Clark 14 (8.0)
Terra Nova Freddie Lomas 59 Thomas Hatton 60 7.0
The Pilgrims' School Orlando Kennedy 61 Angus Williams 62 (10.0)
Orwell Park School Avery Harrison- 33 Tilly Molony 34 (13.0)
Topham
Perrott Hill School Will Owen 39 Ed Crutchley 40 11.0
Sunninghill Preparatory School Nathan Sloley 53 Lewis Rowbotham 54 5.0
Orwell Park School Araminta Scott 31 Martha Paul 32 14.0
Beeston Hall School Arthur Birkbeck 7 Mungo Mccosh 8 (23.0)
All Hallows School Edward Neylan 1 Jonathan Green 2 12.0
Orwell Park School George Alderson 35 Kit Henson 36 19.0
Port Regis Annabel Seabrook 41 Millie Clayton 42 (20.0)
Castle Court School Henry Martin 17 Finlay Carr 18 (24.0)
Farleigh School Ned Prideaux 75 Archie Ross 76 22.0
Ardingly College Ethan Lightbound 65 William Thurston 66 16.0
Horris Hill School Charlie Woods 27 Oliver Cartwright 28 9.0
Orwell Park School Billy Pasco 37 Fred Webb 38 18.0
St Peter's School Ben Read 47 Henry Wilson 48 15.0
St Faith's School George Macfadyen 43 Tom Birkby 44 (34.0
DNC)
Amesbury School Ollie Bagley 3 Toby Waddell 4 21.0
Terra Nova Thomas Brough- 57 Freddy Harrison 58 (34.0
Byatte DNF)

https://www.sailwave.com/results/WPNSA/2018_IAPS_Regatta/Under_13s._overall.htm

R2

(4.0)
(3.0)
1.0

5.0
2.0

7.0
(22.0)
10.0
8.0

6.0
1.0
14.0
15.0
(19.0)
(24.0)
12.0
13.0
9.0
21.0
16.0
(23.0)
25.0
28.0

20.0
17.0

R3

1.0
2.0
3.0

(10.0)
8.0

4.0
9.0
5.0
7.0

12.0
(18.0)
(25.0)
17.0
14.0
6.0
20.0
11.0
13.0
(22.0)
(26.0)
19.0
(27.0)
16.0

(24.0)
15.0

R4

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0
(12.0)

5.0
6.0
9.0
13.0

(14.0)
17.0
10.0
7.0
15.0
18.0
11.0
19.0
(24.0)
8.0
25.0
21.0
20.0
16.0

22.0

34.0
DNC

Total

8.0
8.0
10.0

23.0
28.0

24.0
44.0
34.0
41.0

43.0
51.0
63.0
62.0
60.0
67.0
63.0
67.0
68.0
67.0
76.0
81.0
87.0
94.0

87.0
100.0

Nett

4.0
5.0
7.0

13.0
16.0

16.0
22.0
24.0
28.0

29.0
33.0
38.0
39.0
41.0
43.0
43.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
50.0
58.0
60.0
60.0

63.0
66.0

2/3



18/05/2018

Rank i»¢Class Sail

26th
27th
28th

29th

30th
31st

32nd

33rd

Zest
Zest
Zest

Zest

Zest
Zest

Zest

Zest

No.
3
32
15

23
10

28

12

Sailwave results for Independent Association of Prep Schools Regatta (Under 13s) at WPNSA & ASWC 2018

School

Amesbury School
Ardingly College
Millfield Preparatory School

Beeston Hall School

St Faith's School
Castle Court School

Sunninghill Preparatory School

Highfield School

HelmName

Joshua Inglesfield
Amelia Ward

Zara Harrison

Harry Tulley

Emilia Sangster

Poppy Stewart

Atlanta Davenport

Hattie Glaister

Helm
Tally

5
63
29

45

55

23

http://www.wpnsa.org.uk/events/independent-association-of-prep-schools-iaps-regatta-1

https://www.sailwave.com/results/WPNSA/2018_IAPS_Regatta/Under_13s._overall.htm

CrewName

George Abrahams
Jessica Kelly

Izzy Mayman

George Sanderson

Fran Ralston Bown

Toby Whitticase

Frida Krosner

Freddie Griffith

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4

Crew
Tally

6
64
30

10

46
20

56

24

R1

(26.0)
25.0
17.0

(34.0
DNF)

270

(34.0
DNF)

(34.0
DNF)

(34.0
DNF)

www.sailwave.com

R2

18.0
29.0

(34.0
DNC)
30.0

27.0
26.0

34.0 DNF

34.0 DNC

R3

23.0
21.0

34.0
DNC

29.0

(30.0)
28.0

31.0

34.0
DNC

R4

26.0
(30.0)
29.0

23.0

28.0

34.0
RET

27.0

34.0
DNC

Total

93.0
105.0
114.0

116.0

112.0
122.0

126.0

136.0

Nett

67.0
75.0
80.0

82.0

82.0
88.0

92.0

102.0

https://aswc.co.uk/

3/3



